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For consideration at the February 9, 2026 School Board Meeting:

New Hires:
Name

Arett, Tiffany
Blackstad, Amy
Flanders, Cheryl
Hamlin, Harley
Huinker, Katherine
Madden, Clarissa
Mix, Emily

Paul, Catherina
Yanke, Michelle

Transfer/Contract Modifications:
Name
Donnelly, Tim

Request for Leave:
Name

Resignations/Retirements:
Name

Anderson, Kevin
Apollohtoo, Fairy
Bobak, Eric
Brekke, Emma
Hardin, Daniel
Marquardt, Janice
Stehlik, Michelle
Sullivan, Jeanett
Vokoun, Bryanna
Wolfs, Nichole
Ziems, Paula

Terminations:
Name
Young, Jeff

Position

Para

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Para-SPED
Para-SPED
Para-SPED
Success Coach
Nurse

Position
Teacher-SPED
Building Sub

Position

Position

School Psychologist
Teacher-EL
Teacher-SPED
Para-ECSE
Para-SPED

Noon Supervisor
Para-SPED

Food Service Helper
Kids Korner Aide
Kids Korner Aide
Teacher-SPED

Position
Para-SPED

Location
Southgate
Sumner
Holton
Ellis
COOP
CLC
COOP
District
AHS

Location
Holton

Location

Location
District

Southgate/Neveln

COOP
CLC
Southgate
Sumner
COOP
Sumner
CLC

CLC

AHS

Location
AHS

Effective Date
2/2/2026
1/16/2026
1/12/2026

2/3/2026
2/2/2026
1/14/2026
1/20/2026
3/23/2026

Effective Date
1/13/2026
1/14/2026

Effective Date

Effective Date

5/28/2026
5/28/2026
5/28/2026
1/22/2026
1/6/2026
1/16/2026
1/27/2026

Rescind Retirement
2/6/2026
1/16/2026
5/28/2026

Effective Date
1/28/2026



