



AUSTIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

INSPIRE • EMPOWER • ACCELERATE

For consideration at the February 9, 2026 School Board Meeting:

New Hires:

Name	Position	Location	Effective Date
Arett, Tiffany	Para	Southgate	2/2/2026
Blackstad, Amy	Noon Supervisor	Sumner	1/16/2026
Flanders, Cheryl	Noon Supervisor	Holton	1/12/2026
Hamlin, Harley	Noon Supervisor	Ellis	
Huinker, Katherine	Para-SPED	COOP	2/3/2026
Madden, Clarissa	Para-SPED	CLC	2/2/2026
Mix, Emily	Para-SPED	COOP	1/14/2026
Paul, Catherina	Success Coach	District	1/20/2026
Yanke, Michelle	Nurse	AHS	3/23/2026

Transfer/Contract Modifications:

Name	Position	Location	Effective Date
Donnelly, Tim	Teacher-SPED	Holton	1/13/2026
	Building Sub		1/14/2026

Request for Leave:

Name	Position	Location	Effective Date

Resignations/Retirements:

Name	Position	Location	Effective Date
Anderson, Kevin	School Psychologist	District	5/28/2026
Apollohtoo, Fairy	Teacher-EL	Southgate/Neveln	5/28/2026
Bobak, Eric	Teacher-SPED	COOP	5/28/2026
Brekke, Emma	Para-ECSE	CLC	1/22/2026
Hardin, Daniel	Para-SPED	Southgate	1/6/2026
Marquardt, Janice	Noon Supervisor	Sumner	1/16/2026
Stehlik, Michelle	Para-SPED	COOP	1/27/2026
Sullivan, Jeanett	Food Service Helper	Sumner	Rescind Retirement
Vokoun, Bryanna	Kids Korner Aide	CLC	2/6/2026
Wolfs, Nichole	Kids Korner Aide	CLC	1/16/2026
Ziems, Paula	Teacher-SPED	AHS	5/28/2026

Terminations:

Name	Position	Location	Effective Date
Young, Jeff	Para-SPED	AHS	1/28/2026